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 Headteacher: Mrs Rachael Stevenson
Radburn Way    Letchworth Garden City    Herts    SG6 2JZ

(Phone: 01462 621800 / Fax: 01462 621802 /  email: head@gca.herts.sch.uk)

GARDEN CITY ACADEMY TERM DATES 2020-2021

Wednesday 2nd September 2020 - INSET DAY

Thursday 3rd September 2020 – INSET DAY

Friday 4th September 2020 – Children return to school

Friday 23rd October 2020 – Last day of Autumn 1 half term

Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2020 Autumn Half Term Holiday

Monday 2nd November 2020 - Children return to school

Monday 30th November 2020 –Occasional Day (School Closed)

Friday 18th December 2020 - Last day of Autumn 2 half term

Monday 21st December 2020 to Friday 1st January 2021 Christmas Holiday

Monday 4th January 2021 – INSET DAY

Tuesday 5th January 2021 – Children return to school

Friday 12th February 2021 – Last day of Spring 1 half term

Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2021 Spring Half Term Holiday

Monday 22nd February – Children return to school

Friday 26th March 2021 - Last day of Spring 2 half term

Monday 29th March to Friday 9th April 2021 Easter Holiday
Monday 12th April 2021 – INSET DAY

Tuesday 13th April 2021 - Children return to school

Monday 3rd May 2021 – Bank Holiday (School Closed)

Friday 28th May 2021 – Last day of Summer 1 half term

Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 Summer Half Term Holiday

Monday 7th June 2021 – Children return to school

Wednesday 21st July 2021 – Last day of Summer 2 half term (children)

Thursday 22nd July 2021 – INSET Day

Friday 23rd July – September (Date TBC Summer Holiday)
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REAch2 Academy Trust is a charitable company limited by guarantee, registered in England and Wales under company number 08452281 whose registered office address is REAch2 Academy Trust, Henhurst Ridge Primary Academy, Henhurst Ridge, Branston, Burton-Upon-Trent, DE13 9SZ. REAch2 Academy Trust, REAch2 and Garden City Primary Academy are business names used by REAch2 North Central  Academy Trust.

